PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
LIGHT & POWER
6.3KVA DIESEL GENERATOR
JEFGENDIE50ELK
 • Engine: MacGen 10HP Diesel 3000rpm
 • Max. Output: 6.3kVA / 5.0kW
 • Rated Output: 5.6kVA / 4.5kW
 • AC Output: 1x230V 32A / 1x110V 32A (Sockets)
 • DC Output: 12V / 8.3A
 • LCD Digital Display: Shows Voltage, Frequency & Hour Meter
 • With AVR & electric start
 • Low oil shutdown
 • 12.5 Litre long run fuel tank
 • Up to 11 hours running time
 • With 12V set of charging leads
 • Dry Weight: 113kg
 • Dimensions: 750 x 520 x 640mm
RECOMMENDED
ENGINE OIL:
JEFFERSON 10W30